DRINKS LIST

DRAUGHT LAGER
KINGFISHER
CARLING

HALF 2.00 PINT
HALF 1.80 PINT

BOTTLE LAGER BEERS AND CIDERS

COBRA
COBRA

COBRA 0.05% LOW ALCOHOL

BECKS

BUDWEISER

CORONA

BLACK SHEEP ALE
MAGNERS

KOPPERBURG MIXED FUIT

MINERALS
PERRIER
STRATHMORE STILL WATER
APPLETISE
TONIC
GINGER ALE
LEMONADE
SODA

PEPSI
VIMTO

IRN BRU

FRUIT ]UICE
ORANGE JUICE

APPLE JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE
TROPICAL FRUIT JUICE
J20

BRITVIC 55 ORANGE

APERITIFS

DUBONNET

MARTINI SWEET AND DRY
CINZANO BIANCO
CAMPARI

TABOO

PERNOD

SHERRY & PORT
AMONTILADO MED SWEET
TIO PEPE EXTRA DRY
BRISTOL CREAM SWEET
COCKBURNS RUBY PORT

SPIRITS

SMIRNOFF VODKA
GORDONS GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BACARDI

ARCHERS

BELLS WHISKY

MARTELL BRANDY
COURVOISIER BRANDY
REMY MARTIN VSOP
CAPTAIN MORGANS RUM
GOSLING BLACK SEAL RUM
SOUTHERN COMFORT
CANADIAN CLUB
JAMESON

JACK DANIELS
GLENFIDDICH MALT

LIQUEURS

BAILYS IRISH CREAM
BENEDICTINE

BLUE BOLS
COINTREAU
CREME DE MENTHE
CREME DE CACAO
DRAMBUIE

TIA MARIA

GRAND MARNIER
SAMBUCCA WHITE

330ML
660ML

275ML
330ML
330ML
S00ML
S68ML
S00ML

330ML 2.00 75CL
330ML 1.80 [LTR
275ML

200ML 2.20 330ML

COFFEES & LIQUEUR COFFEES

GAELIC

CARIBBEAN

LIQUEUR

RUSSIAN

CARE ROYALE
COFFEE WITH CREAM
COFFEE

TEA

3.90
3.50

3.25
5.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.60
4.50
4.50

4.60
3.60
2.40
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.50
2.20
2.20

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.80
2.80

2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60

2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60

2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
3.00
3.00
4.60
2.60
2.90
2.90
2.90
2.90
2.90
2.90

2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50

3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
2.50
1.80
1.50

CARNFORTH LTD

WINE & DRINKS LIST

Wines supplied by

CLASSICD s

suﬂo?w of fine wines, s;yiri-tsz( beers



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

1. MOET & CHANDON FRANCE £45.00
ELEGANT, FULL FLAVOURED CLASSIC CHAMPAGNE WITH SOFT CLEAN
FRUIT. MEDIUM BODIED AND NICELY BALANCED OFF DRY STYLE.

2. PALAZZO PINOT ROSE SPARKLING ITALY £19.95
A LIVELY ROSE FIZZ WITH DELICATE AROMAS OF RED BERRIES
AND FLAVOURS OF LUSH SUMMER FRUITS.

3. PALAZZO PROSECCO SPUMANTE I[TALY £19.95
LIGHT AND REFRESHING, WITH A PALATE OF FRESH PEAR AND
DESSERT APPLE FRUIT, SUBTLE FLORAL AND ALMOND AROMAS.

4. ASTI SPUMANTE MARTINI ITALY £25.00
OPULENT, MEDIUM-SWEET GRAPEY FLAVOURS.

WHITE WINE

5. FAR PAVILION DRY WHITE FRANCE £12.95
DELICIOUS GOOSEBERRY NOTES AND A CRISP, DRY FINISH.
125ML: £2.50 175ML: £3.70 250ML: £4.70

6. FAR PAVILION MEDIUM DRY FRANCE £12.95
A WEALTH OF SUCCULENT FRUIT FLAVOURS, RICH AND FULL.
125ML: £2.50 175ML: £3.70 250ML: £4.70

7. BANYAN TREE PINOT GRIGIO HUNGARY  £14.95
FRAGANT ROSE PETAL NOTES COMBINED WITH SUBTLE TROPICAL
FRUIT AND LOW ACIDITY.

8. LA PINTORA SAUVIGNON BLANC CHILE £16.95
A VERY CLEAN AND CITRUSSY SAUVIGNON BLANC WITH BAGS
OF FLAVOUR AND GREAT BALANCE.

9. OCEAN POINT CHARDONNAY AUSTRALIA £16.95
UNOAKED STYLE WITH LIGHT TROPICAL FRUIT FLAVOURS
AND A NICE CLEAN FINISH.

10. CAPE SPRING CHENIN BLANC S AFRICA  £13.95
REFRESHING RIPE MELON AND CITRUS FRUIT WITH A LIVELY,
CLEAN FINISH.

11. ERNST LUDWIG RIESLING GERMANY £14.95
RACY OFF-DRY STYLE, FRUITY WINE BALANCED BY CRISP ACIDITY.

12. OLIVE HILLS PINOT GRIGIO ITALY £16.95
A FLOWERY YOUNG WINE WITH HINT OF SPICE. DRY AND
CRISP WITH GOOD FRUIT.

13. PITAU SAUVIGNON BLANC N ZEALAND £18.95
A VIBRANT, CITRUSSY WINE FULL OF RIPE GOOSEBERRY,
PASSION FRUIT AND COOL LIME FLAVOURS.

14. THE ORIGINAL DARK HORSE CALIFORNIA £18.95

CHARDONNAY
BRIGHT FRUIT FLAVOURS OF APRICOT AND PEACH, WITH LOTS OF
TOASTED OAK, CARAMEL AND BROWN SPICE, AND A SMOOTH,
LINGERING FINISH.

1S. RIO SOL BRAZIL £18.95

CHENIN BLANC VIOGNIER
DISTINCTLY AROMATIC WITH TROPICAL AND EXOTIC FRUITS
AS WELL AS CITRUS FLOWERS WITH A HARMONIOUS AND
ELEGANT FINISH.

16. CHABLIS LES MOINEAUX FRANCE £25.50
FLORAL AND SLIGHTLY SMOKY AROMAS. STONY AND

MINERALLY MOUTHFEEL, FINE AND ELEGANT WITH A PERSISTENT
AROMATIC FRESHNESS.

17. ACKERMAN POUILLY FUME FRANCE £25.50
GUNELINT ON THE PALATE, CRISP, DRY AND
BEAUTIFULLY ROUNDED.

INON YN

18. FAR PAVILION ROSE FRANCE £12.95
RASPBERRIES, STRAWBERRIES AND CREAM. FRUITY AND CRISP.
125ML: £2.50 175ML: £3.70 250ML: £4.70

19. BANYAN TREE HUNGARY £14.95

PINOT NOIR ROSE
RIPE FRESH RED FRUIT NOTES WITH SUBTLE BERRY FRUIT FLAVOURS.

20. RIVER WILD CALIFORNIA £13.95

WHITE ZINFANDEL
AN AROMATIC AND FLAVOURSOME WINE, BRIMFULL WITH
STRAWBERRIES AND CREAM FLAVOURS AND A JUICY FINISH.
125ML: £2.50 175ML: £3.70 250ML: £4.70

21. ACKERMAN ROSE D'ANJOU FRANCE £16.95
FRAGRANT SOFT, GENTLE, FRUITY ROSE, WITH RIPE
STRAWBERRY FLAVOURS AND A PLEASANT MEDIUM DRY STYLE.

22. MATEUS ROSE PORTUGAL £18.95
LIGHT, FRESH, YOUNG WITH GOOD AROMATIC INTENSITY

RED WINE

23. FAR PAVILION RED FRANCE £12.95

SUBTLE, SPICY CHARACTER WITH LOTS OF PLUMMY FRUIT.
125ML: £2.50 175ML: £3.70 250ML: £4.70

24. BANYAN TREE HUNGARY £14.95

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
SOFT FRUIT NOTES COMBINED WITH GENTLE TANNINS.

25. LA PINTORA MERLOT CHILE £16.95
LIGHT, PLUMMY NOTES ON THE NOSE AND RIPE BERRY FRUIT

WITH SOFT TANNINS ON THE PALATE MAKE FOR A VERY SMOOTH
AND BALANCED WINE.

26. OCEAN POINT SHIRAZ AUSTRALIA £16.95
VIBRANT AND FRUITY, IT HAS AROMAS OF RASPBERRY AND
SPICE WITH SOFT AND SMOOTH TANNINS.

27. CAPE SPRING PINOTAGE S AFRICA £13.95
BURSTING WITH DAMSONS AND SPICE FLAVOURS WITH A
DELICIOUS, LASTING FINISH.

28. ALMA MORA MALBEC ARGENTINA £16.95
FULL BODIED WINE WITH RIPE RED FRUITS FLAVOUR AND
AN ELEGANT TOUCH OF SMOKE AND VANILLA.

29. LYNGROVE COLLECTION S AFRICA £18.95

MERLOT
SMOOTH RED WITH JUICY BLACK BERRY FRUITS, SOFT SUPPLE
TANNINS AND DELICATE OAK.

30. LYNGROVE COLLECTION S AFRICA £18.95

PINOTAGE
DELICATE DARK BERRY AND BANANA FLAVOURS WITH
WELL-INTEGRATED OAK. VANILLA PALATE WITH A SMOOTH,
LONG AFTERTASTE.

31. VINA VENTISQUERO RESERVA CHILE £22.50

CARMENERE
GREAT FRUIT CHARACTER, BLACKBERRIES, BLACK CHERRY AND
BLUEBERRIES FLAVOURS. ROUND AND WELL STRUCTURED TANNINS,
SLIGHTLY SPICY WITH ATTRACTIVE ROASTED COFFEE AND
CHOCOLATE NOTES.

32. BEAUJOLAIS VILLAGES FRANCE £22.50

VICTOR BERARD
DELICIOUS, PRETTILY PERFUMED, AND FRUIT LADEN.

33. THE ORIGINAL DARK HORSE CALIFORNIA £18.95

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
BOLD WITH BLACKBERRY AND BLACK CHERRY NOTES SUPPORTED
BY FIRM TANNINS AND HINTS OF VANILLA ON THE FINISH.

34. MARQUES DE CACERES SPAIN £25.50

CRIANZA
RUBY-RED IN COLOUR WITH SWEET CHERRY AROMAS AND SILKY
OAKY FLAVOURS. LIGHT, SMOOTH VELVETY TEXTURE.
DECANTER BRONZE 2010

35. GINESTET FRANCE £25.50

LUSSAC SAINT EMILION
SOFT, RICH PLUMMY NOSE WITH DELICIOUS RIPE FRUIT
ON THE PALATE. LIGHT AND FLATTERING.
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