DRINKS LIST

 \odot

DRAUGHT LAGER				
Kingfisher	HALF	2.00	PINT	3.90
CARLING	HALF			3.50
BOTTLE LAGER BEERS ANI				
COBRA			330ml	3.25
COBRA			550ML	
		(SOUML	
Cobra 0.05% Low Alcohol			75.6	3.25
BECKS			275ML	
BUDWEISER			330ML	
CORONA			330ML	
BLACK SHEEP ALE			500ML	
MAGNERS			568ML	
KOPPERBURG MIXED FUIT		=	500ML	4.50
MINERALS				
PERRIER	330ml			4.60
STRATHMORE STILL WATER	330ml	1.80	//LTR	
APPLETISE		18/1	275ml	2.40
TONIC				2.00
GINGER ALE				2.00
LEMONADE				2.00
SODA				2.00
PEPSI	200ML	2.20	330ml	2.50
VIMTO				2.20
IRN BRU				2.20
FRUIT JUICE				
ORANGE JUICE				2.00
APPLE JUICE				2.00
CRANBERRY JUICE				2.00
TROPICAL FRUIT JUICE				2.00
J20				2.80
BRITVIC 55 ORANGE				2.80
DRITVIC 55 ORANGE				2.00
APERITIFS				
DUBONNET				2.60
MARTINI SWEET AND DRY				2.60
CINZANO BIANCO				2.60
CAMPARI				2.60
Тавоо				2.60
Pernod				2.60
Sherry & Port				
Amontilado med sweet				2.60
TIO PEPE EXTRA DRY				2.60
BRISTOL CREAM SWEET				2.60
COCKBURNS RUBY PORT				2.60
SPIRITS				
Smirnoff Vodka				2.60
GORDONS GIN				2.60
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE				2.60
BACARDI				2.60
ARCHERS				2.60
BELLS WHISKY				2.60
MARTELL BRANDY				3.00
COURVOISIER BRANDY				3.00
REMY MARTIN VSOP				4.60
CAPTAIN MORGANS RUM				2.60
GOSLING BLACK SEAL RUM				2.90
SOUTHERN COMFORT				2.90
CANADIAN CLUB				2.90
JAMESON				2.90
JAMESON JACK DANIELS				2.90
GLENFIDDICH MALT				2.90
GERNINDDICH MALI				2.70
LIQUEUDE				
LIQUEURS BALLYS IRISH CREAM				2 50
				750

Roy 2 ? CARNFORTH LTD

6

0

WINE & DRINKS LIST

6

2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

(໑

BENEDICTINE BLUE BOLS COINTREAU CRÈME DE MENTHE CRÈME DE CACAO DRAMBUIE TIA MARIA **GRAND MARNIER** SAMBUCCA WHITE

COFFEES & LIQUEUR COFFEES

Gaelic	3.90
CARIBBEAN	3.90
LIQUEUR	3.90
RUSSIAN	3.90
CARE ROYALE	3.90
COFFEE WITH CREAM	2.50
Coffee	1.80
TEA	1.50

Wines supplied by

C

CLASSIC Drinks supplier of fine wines, spirits & beers

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

1. MOET & CHANDON FRANCE £45.00 Elegant, full flavoured classic Champagne with soft clean fruit. Medium bodied and nicely balanced off dry style.

2. PALAZZO PINOT ROSE SPARKLING ITALY £19.95 A lively rose fizz with delicate aromas of red berries and flavours of lush summer fruits.

3. PALAZZO PROSECCO SPUMANTE ITALY £19.95 Light and refreshing, with a palate of fresh pear and dessert apple fruit, subtle floral and almond aromas.

4. ASTI SPUMANTE MARTINI ITALY Opulent, medium-sweet grapey flavours. £25.00

WHITE WINE

5. FAR PAVILION DRY WHITE FRANCE	£12.95
DELICIOUS GOOSEBERRY NOTES AND A CRISP, DRY FINISH	
125ml: £2.50 175ml: £3.70 2	50ml: £4.70
6. FAR PAVILION MEDIUM DRY FRANCE	£12.95
A WEALTH OF SUCCULENT FRUIT FLAVOURS, RICH AND FU	JLL.
125мL: £2.50 175мL: £3.70 2.	50ml: £4.70

7. BANYAN TREE PINOT GRIGIO HUNGARY £14.95 Fragant rose petal notes combined with subtle tropical fruit and low acidity.

8. LA PINTORA SAUVIGNON BLANC CHILE $\pounds 16.95$ A very clean and citrussy Sauvignon Blanc with Bags of Flavour and great balance.

9. OCEAN POINT CHARDONNAY AUSTRALIA $\pounds 16.95$ Unoaked style with light tropical fruit flavours and a nice clean finish.

10. CAPE SPRING CHENIN BLANC S AFRICA \pounds 13.95 Refreshing ripe melon and citrus fruit with a lively, clean finish.

11. ERNST LUDWIG RIESLING GERMANY £14.95 Racy off-dry style, fruity wine balanced by crisp acidity.

12. OLIVE HILLS PINOT GRIGIO ITALY £16.95 A flowery young wine with hint of spice. Dry and crisp with good fruit.

13. **PITAU SAUVIGNON BLANC** N ZEALAND £18.95 A vibrant, citrussy wine full of ripe gooseberry, passion fruit and cool lime flavours.

14. THE ORIGINAL DARK HORSE CALIFORNIA £18.95 CHARDONNAY

BRIGHT FRUIT FLAVOURS OF APRICOT AND PEACH, WITH LOTS OF TOASTED OAK, CARAMEL AND BROWN SPICE, AND A SMOOTH, LINGERING FINISH.

15. RIO SOL BRAZIL £18.95 CHENIN BLANC VIOGNIER Distinctly aromatic with tropical and exotic fruits as well as citrus flowers with a harmonious and elegant finish.

ROSE WINE

£12.95 18. FAR PAVILION ROSE FRANCE RASPBERRIES, STRAWBERRIES AND CREAM. FRUITY AND CRISP. 125ml: £2.50 175ml: £3.70 250ml: £4.70 19. BANYAN TREE HUNGARY £14.95 PINOT NOIR ROSE RIPE FRESH RED FRUIT NOTES WITH SUBTLE BERRY FRUIT FLAVOURS. 20. RIVER WILD CALIFORNIA £13.95 WHITE ZINFANDEL AN AROMATIC AND FLAVOURSOME WINE, BRIMFULL WITH STRAWBERRIES AND CREAM FLAVOURS AND A JUICY FINISH. 125ML: £2.50 175ML: £3.70 250ML: £4.70 21. ACKERMAN ROSE D'ANJOU FRANCE £16.95 FRAGRANT SOFT, GENTLE, FRUITY ROSE, WITH RIPE STRAWBERRY FLAVOURS AND A PLEASANT MEDIUM DRY STYLE.

22. MATEUS ROSE PORTUGAL £18.95 LIGHT, FRESH, YOUNG WITH GOOD AROMATIC INTENSITY

RED WINE

23. FAR PAVILION RED FRANCE Subtle, spicy character with lots of plummy fruit. 125ml: £2.50 175ml: £3.70 250m	£12.95 L: £4.70
24. BANYAN TREE HUNGARY CABERNET SAUVIGNON Soft fruit notes combined with gentle tannins.	£14.95
	£16.95
25. LA PINTORA MERLOT CHILE LIGHT, PLUMMY NOTES ON THE NOSE AND RIPE BERRY FRUIT WITH SOFT TANNINS ON THE PALATE MAKE FOR A VERY SMOO AND BALANCED WINE.	
26. OCEAN POINT SHIRAZ AUSTRALIA Vibrant and fruity, it has aromas of raspberry and spice with soft and smooth tannins.	£16.95
27. CAPE SPRING PINOTAGE S AFRICA Bursting with damsons and spice flavours with a delicious, lasting finish.	£13.95
28. ALMA MORA MALBEC ARGENTINA Full bodied wine with ripe red fruits flavour and an elegant touch of smoke and vanilla.	£16.95
29. LYNGROVE COLLECTION SAFRICA MERLOT	£18.95
SMOOTH RED WITH JUICY BLACK BERRY FRUITS, SOFT SUPPLE TANNINS AND DELICATE OAK.	
30. LYNGROVE COLLECTION SAFRICA PINOTAGE Delicate dark berry and banana flavours with well-integrated oak. Vanilla palate with a smooth, long aftertaste.	£18.95
CARMENERE	£22.50
GREAT FRUIT CHARACTER, BLACKBERRIES, BLACK CHERRY ANI Blueberries flavours. Round and well structured tan slightly spicy with attractive roasted coffee and chocolate notes.	

16. CHABLIS LES MOINEAUX FRANCE £25.50 Floral and slightly smoky aromas. Stony and minerally mouthfeel, fine and elegant with a persistent aromatic freshness.

17. ACKERMAN POUILLY FUME FRANCE Gunflint on the palate, crisp, dry and beautifully rounded. £25.50

32. BEAUJOLAIS VILLAGES FRANCE VICTOR BERARD Delicious, prettily perfumed, and <u>fruit laden</u>.

33. THE ORIGINAL DARK HORSE CALIFORNIA £18.95 CABERNET SAUVIGNON BOLD WITH BLACKBERRY AND BLACK CHERRY NOTES SUPPORTED BY FIRM TANNINS AND HINTS OF VANILLA ON THE FINISH.

34. MARQUES DE CACERES SPAIN CRIANZA

RUBY-RED IN COLOUR WITH SWEET CHERRY AROMAS AND SILKY Oaky flavours. Light, smooth velvety texture. Decanter Bronze 2010

35. GINESTET FRANCE LUSSAC SAINT EMILION Soft, rich plummy nose with delicious ripe fruit on the palate. Light and flattering. £25.50

£25.50

£22.50